~

Place

Surname

DE ALMEIDA ARAKAKI
MEDRADO BARBOSA
PIRCIO NUNES DUARTE
OLIVEIRA SILVA
GALVAO

ALCOCER PINA
CEJUDO KORKOWSKY
FLORES VALDEZ
SALAZAR LOPEZ
TEJEDA AMARO

BOLKHOVITINOVA
PETKOVA
SAKHNOV
STARKMAN
WILSON

OJEDA PACHECO
DOMINGUEZ MARTINS
PARRA CHIRINOS
QUIROZ BARRETO
RODRIGUEZ PESTANO

GUERRERO VASQUEZ
JIMENEZ TAMAYO
MANTILLA CAMARGO
MORA MONSALVE
RIVAS MARTINEZ

ARJONA TORRES
AVILA TAMAYO
BRING GUERRA
KINDELAN CASANAS
LOPEZ AVILA

CUELLO PINO
LOZANO VOTICKY
ROMERO RIOS
SEPULVEDA INZUNZA
VALDES INOSTROZA

CASTRO ZARATE
COTO MORA
SALAZAR VINCENTI
SOLANO OROZCO
VASQUEZ BRENES

O

Name

Maria Eduarda
Deborah
Nicole
Giovanna
Barbara

Dalia De Jesus
Nicole

Ana Sofia
Kimberly
Adirem

Maria Leonidovna
Gergana lvaylova
Katrine

Hana Michelle
Emily

Maria Waleska

Maria de los Angeles
Dahilin Chiquinquira
Juliette de los Angeles
Yelbery Valentina

Angelica Maria
Natalia

Adriana Lucia

Nicol Alexandra
Kizzy De Los Angeles

Claudia

Diana

Angelica Yerenis
Melissa Marian
Sandra Beatriz

Valentina Alejandra
Isabel

Josefina Belén

Anneli Glenda
Martina Antonia Sofia

Maria Paula
Mariangel
Galilea
Leonela
Camila

Repr.

BRASIL
BRA
BRA
BRA

E=3 BRA
BRA

MEXICO

B-0 MEX
B-0 MEX
B0 MEX
=] MEX
B-0 MEX

ESTADOS UNIDOS DA AMERICA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

VENEZUELA
& VEN
& VEN
i VEN
& VEN
& VEN
COLOMBIA
mmm COL
mm COL
mm COL
mm COL
mm COL

CUBA

BE= cuB
BE= cus
BE= cuB

Year

2003
2002
2002
1998
2003

2004
2005
2004
2004
2002

2005
2004
2006
2004
2004

2001
2004
2002
2002
2004

2005
2006
2006
2005
2001

1999
2004
2002
1999
2003

1998
2005
2005
2002
2003

2005
2005
2004
2002
2001

Level

O
Coach DB
A

71
8.300

7.0
7.700

6.1
7.100

5.3
6.850

4.8
6.150

5.4
6.500

4.2
6.050

3.5
5.150

DA

9.0
8.150

8.6
7.200

6.3
7.000

6.4
6.200

6.0
5.950

5.3
5.550

6.0
4.950

6.0
3.300

Total

32.550

0.05
30.450

0.05

26.450

24.750

22.900

22.750

0.30
20.900
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32.550

30.450

26.450

24.750

22.900

22.750

20.900

17.950



~

Place

Surname

ALCOCER PINA
CEJUDO KORKOWSKY
FLORES VALDEZ
SALAZAR LOPEZ
TEJEDA AMARO

DE ALMEIDA ARAKAKI
MEDRADO BARBOSA
PIRCIO NUNES DUARTE
MORAES DA SILVA
OLIVEIRA SILVA

WILSON
PETKOVA
SAKHNOV
SAVERINO
STARKMAN

OJEDA PACHECO
DOMINGUEZ MARTINS
PARRA CHIRINOS
QUIROZ BARRETO
RODRIGUEZ PESTANO

ARJONA TORRES
AVILA TAMAYO
BRING GUERRA
KINDELAN CASANAS
LOPEZ AVILA

CENTENO
CORDIER
JARA

LUJAN
RODRIGUEZ

LOZANO VOTICKY
RIQUELME VASQUEZ
ROMERO RIOS
SEPULVEDA INZUNZA
VALDES INOSTROZA

Name

Dalia De Jesus
Nicole

Ana Sofia
Kimberly
Adirem

Maria Eduarda
Deborah
Nicole
Gabrielle
Giovanna

Emily

Gergana lvaylova
Katrine

Karolina Bella
Hana Michelle

Maria Waleska

Maria de los Angeles
Dahilin Chiquinquira
Juliette de los Angeles
Yelbery Valentina

Claudia

Diana

Angelica Yerenis
Melissa Marian
Sandra Beatriz

Milagros
Evangelina Luisina
Karema Nazaret
Agustina Mailé
Macarena Abril

Isabel

Carolyne Thiare
Josefina Belén

Anneli Glenda
Martina Antonia Sofia

Repr.

MEXICO

B=0 MEX
B=0 MEX
B-0 MEX
B0 MEX
B=0 MEX

BRASIL
BRA
E=3 BrRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

ESTADOS UNIDOS DA AMERICA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

VENEZUELA
i@ VEN
iEm VEN
i@ VEN
i@ VEN
i@ VEN

ARGENTINA
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG

CHILE
B CHI
B CHI
B CHI
B CHI
B CHI

Year

2004
2005
2004
2004
2002

2003
2002
2002
1997
1998

2004
2004
2006
2004
2004

2001
2004
2002
2002
2004

1999
2004
2002
1999
2003

2004
2003
2004
2003
2006

2005
2006
2005
2002
2003

Level

Coach

@
®
DB
A

6.7
7.700

5.9
7.950

4.5
7.150

3.9
6.700

44
6.900

3.6
5.900

2.7
6.250

DA

8.1
7.050

8.0
6.850

6.7
6.200

5.6
5.700

4.5
5.400

4.0
3.500

3.6
3.450

Total

0.05
29.500

28.700

24.550

21.900

21.200

17.000

0.05
15.950
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29.500

28.700

24.550

21.900

21.200

17.000

15.950



Place Surname

CASTRO ZARATE
COTO MORA
SALAZAR VINCENTI
SOLANO OROZCO
VASQUEZ BRENES

Name

Maria Paula
Mariangel
Galilea
Leonela
Camila

Repr.

COSTA RICA
== (RC
== (RC
== (RC
== (RC

== (RC

Year

2005
2005
2004
2002
2001

Level

Coach

@

® DA P b3
DB E Total
A
28 43 0 15.500

5.850 2.550 15.500
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